Traffic for wcor.acquiaedge.net wcor.acquiaedge.net 28
CLOUDFLARE
Jan 7th 2023 17:21 (UTC -08:00) = Feb 6th 2023 17:21 (UTC -08:00)

Filters:

Path contains /juvenile-harkins-house/do...

Requests summary

An HTTP request. A typical page view requires many requests.

All  Referer Host Country Path Edge status code e«

O Total requests

161

Requests
)

[ec]
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Time (local)

Requests by country

United States 144
Singapore 6
Germany 5
Netherlands 3
France 2

Finland 1

1 to 6 of 6 items

Requests by source



Referers

None (direct)
www.washingtoncountyor.gov
www.co.washington.or.us
www.bing.com

www.google.com

Hosts

www.washingtoncountyor.gov

Source operating systems
Windows

Unknown

Android

MacOSX

i0S

Linux

ChromeQOS

97

57

161

68
40
27
15

Paths
/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/harkins-house- 67
brochure-english-2pdf/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/scholarship- 33
roipdf/download

/juvenile-harkins- 18
house/documents/Iricescholbrochpdf/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/scholarship- 18
applicationpdf/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/harkins-house- 14
brochure-masterspanpdf/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/harkins-house- 5
brochure-english-version/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/harkins-house- 5
brochure-spanish-version/download

/juvenile-harkins-house/documents/harkins-house- 1
brochure-spanish-version-0/download

Source browsers

Chrome 76
GoogleBot 34
Unknown 26
MobileSafari 7
Edge 7
ChromeMobile 5
Firefox 3
Safari 3

Source device types

Desktop 121
Mobile 39
Tablet 1



Source ASNs

14618 - AMAZON-AES

15169 - GOOGLE

7922 - COMCAST-7922

8075 - MICROSOFT-CORP-MSN-AS-BLOCK
136907 - HWCLOUDS-AS-AP HUAWEI CLOUDS
24940 - HETZNER-AS

20057 - ATT-MOBILITY-LLC-AS20057
32522 - MULTNOMAH-ESD

23038 - BRDBND-USER-GRP

36683 - WILLAMETTE-ESD

204330 - MBH-UK

1798 - OREGON

39986 - GEORGE-FOX-UNIVERSITY

4181 - TDS-AS

9009 - M247

36
33
19
10

Source user agents

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/107.0.0.0 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/109.0.0.0 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; Googlebot/2.1;
+http://www.google.com/bot.html)
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/108.0.0.0 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 6.0.1; Nexus 5X
Build/MMB29P) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like
Gecko) Chrome/109.0.5414.101 Mobile Safari/537.36
(compatible; Googlebot/2.1;
+http://www.google.com/bot.html)

Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 6.0.1; Nexus 5X
Build/MMB29P) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like
Gecko) Chrome/109.0.5414.74 Mobile Safari/537.36
(compatible; Googlebot/2.1;
+http://www.google.com/bot.html)

Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_7)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/109.0.0.0 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko;
compatible; bingbot/2.0;
+http://www.bing.com/bingbot.htm)
Chrome/103.0.5060.134 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Linux; Android 7.0;) AppleWebKit/537.36
(KHTML, like Gecko) Mobile Safari/537.36 (compatible;

PetalBot;+https://webmaster.petalsearch.com/site/peta...

Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_7)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/108.0.0.0 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_10_1)
AppleWebKit/600.2.5 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/8.0.2
Safari/600.2.5 (Amazonbot/0.1;
+https://developer.amazon.com/support/amazonbot)

Mozilla/5.0 (compatible; DataForSeoBot/1.0;
+https://dataforseo.com/dataforseo-bot)

Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 16_0 like Mac OS X)
AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/16.0
Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/76.0.3809.100 Safari/537.36

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64)
AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/109.0.0.0 Safari/537.36 Edg/109.0.1518.55

30

16

14



Data centers

Washington, United States (IAD)
Seattle, United States (SEA)
Portland, United States (PDX)
Singapore, Singapore (SIN)
Vienna, Austria (VIE)

Chicago, United States (ORD)
San Jose, United States (SJC)
Denver, United States (DEN)
Paris, France (CDG)

Dallas-Fort Worth, United States (DFW)
Miami, United States (MIA)

Moscow, Russia (DME)

Source IPs
52.7.141.1
52.4.143.42
66.249.66.150
136.243.228.177
23.22.35.162
20.62.145.15
159.121.202.140
209.170.254.14
204.147.152.15
2601:1c0:5600:5f90:448:5eb7:333a:34c1
66.249.72.56
40.77.167.58
216.244.66.228
66.249.66.144

206.198.132.134

Cache statuses
Dynamic

None

Zone versions

Baseline

72
41

22

15
15

156

161

Edge status codes

200 OK

304 Not Modified

301 Moved Permanently
206 Partial Content

403 Forbidden

HTTP versions
HTTP/1.1

HTTP/2

X-Requested-With headers
(Empty X-Requested-With header)

128

27

99
62

161



